Bulletin 7052
         Than Just a Motor CompanyMore
ALUMINUM
RATIO MULTIPLIERS
Lightweight Aluminum Construction is up to 75%
lighter and 35% smaller than cast iron reducers of similar
mechanical capacity.
All sizes are filled with Mobilgear SHC320

1
1
HOW TO ORDER
NEMA DIMENSIONS - Inches
Frame AJ AK BD BE BE1 BF Input Input
Bore Dia Keyway�
56C 5.88 4.50 6.50 0.38 N/A 0.41 0.625 3/16 x 3/32
140TC 5.88 4.50 6.50 0.38 N/A 0.41 0.875 3/16 x 3/32
180TC 7.25 8.50 9.00 N/A 0.50 0.53 1.125 1/4 x 1/8BORE DIA.
AJ
.19 SQ KEY
1.38 LONG
45°
BF
(4) HOLES
LECENTRIC RATIO MULTIPLIER CATALOG NUMBER SYSTEM
All stock and custom 700 Series reducers are identified by a catalog number – for example P7131001.B1. The catalog number appears on
the nameplate and describes pertinent features of the reducer. If a base or output flange is installed to a reducer at LEESON, the assigned
Mod-Squad suffix code (ie:B1) will be added to the catalog number. Accessories that are field installed will not be noted on the reducer name-
plate. Reducers furnished without a base or output flange will have a suffix code of "00".
Style Series No. of ID Number Mounting Accessory
Reductions
P - Basic 713 Refer to Selection Tables Mod-Squad
714 for Preassigned Numbers Suffix Codes Description
715 1 - Single Reduction F1 56C Output Flange
F2 143-5TC Output Flange
F3 182-4TC Output Flange
B1 Foot Mount Base
00 No Accessory Mounted
Sample Catalog Number
Standard aluminum ratio multiplier, single reduction, size 713, 4.62:1, NEMA 56C input and 56C output.
P 713 1 013 . F1
Style Series Number of ID Number Mod Squad
Reductions Code
MOTOR MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
Dimensions below pertain to all LeCentric reducers found on pages 3 through 5.
2
GRAFTON, WISCONSIN 53024
2.69
P7131013.F1
429
4.62
J06
SPECIFY REDUCER MOUNTING POSITION
AT TIME OF ORDER. REFER TO PAGE 7 FOR
POSSIBLE MOUNTING POSITIONS.
LeCENTRIC REDUCERS WILL BE FACTORY
FILLED WITH OIL FOR POSITION H3 UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.
Typical Nameplate
713 SERIES RATIO MULTIPLIERS
1.0 SF • 1750 RPM INPUT
Output Output Non-Motorized Motorized
Output Input Torque OHL Weight Basic Reducer Input Motor Basic Reducer
RPM HP (lb-in) Ratio (lbs.) (lbs.) Catalog Number� Flange Size Catalog Number�
1115 6.66 362 1.57 60 4.5 P7131001.00 56C P7131009.00
616 3.84 377 2.84 107 4.5 P7131002.00 56C P7131010.00
532 3.84 437 3.29 120 4.5 P7131003.00 56C P7131011.00
452 2.68 359 3.87 132 4.5 P7131004.00 56C P7131012.00
379 2.69 429 4.62 143 4.5 P7131005.00 56C P7131013.00
278 1.92 419 6.30 159 4.5 P7131006.00 56C P7131014.00
213 1.20 342 8.22 169 4.5 P7131007.00 56C P7131015.00
161 0.66 250 10.86 177 4.5 P7131008.00 56C P7131016.00
� Catalog number is for basic reducer and does not include output flange or horizontal base kit.
These optional accessories are listed in table below.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORY KITS
Accessory Kit ModSquad Service
Mounting Option Catalog Number Service Number Suffix Code Weight